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1059 S Main St, Graham, United States
+13362292290

The restaurant from Graham offers 153 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.3.
What User doesn't like about Anna Maria's Pizzeria:

My mom and | decided let?s get a slice of pizza and garlic knots to try them out. Garlic knots was frozen after he
had them warmed up in the oven for 5 minutes, and the meat pizza was horrible, plus the marinara sauce was
watery! WASTE OF MONEY! read more. Delicious pizza is baked fresh at Anna Maria's Pizzeria in Graham
using a traditional method, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Drinks

FOUNTAIN BEVERAGES TEA

A la carte

HAMBURGER WITH FRIES

Dessert

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE

Noodles

LINGUINE SEAFOOD

Soft drinks

2 LITER BOTTLE

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

fippetizer

EXTRA MARINARA

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

$12.5

$5.0

$2.3

$8.0

$5.0

$15.0

$3.5

$15.3

$5.0

$0.8

$7.5

Snacks & Sides

SIDE OF ONION RINGS

Subs

PARMIGIANA SUB

Stuffed Pizza

STUFFED VEGGIE

Pasta Normale Grife

PASTA TRIO

Vegane Wraps

SANTA FE WRAP

Beverages

20 OZ BOTTLE

y 4
Trios
2 HOT DOGS

{fmerican Starters

SUPREME FRIES

Submarines

NY SAUSAGE

T ru

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP

Hot Heros (Tlunch)

SAUSAGE PEPPERS

$4.0

$8.5

$15.5

$11.0

$8.5

$2.3

$7.5

$9.0

$8.5

$8.5

$8.5
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CATERTNG MENU

ZITI WITH MARINARA SAUCE $7.5
Cold Subs

SUPREME SUB $8.5
Strombolis

CREATE YOUR OWN STROMBOLLI $7.5
TVeal

VEAL MARSALA $13.5
Wrap Sandwiches

GREEK SALAD WRAP $8.5
Hot Ttalian Subs

CHEESE STEAK $9.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $15.3
11 Bit on the Side

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $7.5

Side Orders & tippetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $5.0

Other Selections

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $8.0
n (]

16" Pizza

CHEESE STEAK PIZZA $15.5

Oven Balksed Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS (6) $8.0
Favorite Entrées

TOUR OF ITALY $10.0
Dogs and Burgers
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $8.5
Burgers, Melts & Sandwiches
BLT MELT $8.5
NY Strombolis

ORIGINAL NY $8.5
Pressed Panini

CHICKEN RANCH $8.5
VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $13.5

Specialties Pasta

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH

CHICKEN $14.0
Tunch - Oven Baksed Pasta
BAKED ZITI SICILIAN $10.0
Thin Slices of Cheese

SPECIALTY SLICE $3.0

The Hideaway fippelizers

SAMPLE PLATTER $10.0
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fRestaurant Category

GREEK $15.3
Side Orders

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES $4.0
SLICE CHEESE $2.0
RANCH DRESSING $0.8
MARINARA SAUCE $0.8
Chicken dishes

BBQ CHICKEN $15.3
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0
Main

STUFFED EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $11.0
HAM, TURKEY CHEESE $8.5
ITALIAN STYLE STEAK CHEESE $9.0
ITALIAN HOT DOG $7.5

Off the Grill

MUSHROOM PROVOLONE BURGER
WITH FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE SUB WITH FRIES $7.0

Calzones, Garlic Tinols & Tiolls

PEPPERONI ROLL $2.3
SPINACH ROLL $2.3

$8.0

(]
Ingredients Used
ITALIAN SAUSAGE $4.5
BROCCOLI $4.5

CHICKEN SUPREME $9.0
HAMBURGER STEAK  $11.0

DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER WITH $10.0
FRIES

BUFFALO CHICKEN $15.3

GRILLED CHICKEN $8.5

CHICKEN

CACCIATORE $12.5
Starters
CHICKEN FRANCAISE $12.5
CHICKEN SORRENTINO $12.5
GARLIC BREAD (PLAIN) $4.0
Uncategorized
STUFFED SLICE $4.5
HOMEMADE BAKED ZITI $9.0
PHILLY CHICKEN CHEESE $9.0
ORIGINAL NY CHEESE PIZZA (XLG $14.0
16
ORIGINAL NY CHEESE PIZZA (LG $12.0

14
GARLIC KNOTS (6) $4.5
CHICKEN WINGS (12) $13.0
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ORIGINAL NY CHEESE PIZZA (MED

12

New YVorks Style Pizza

CHEESE BREAD STICKS (MED 12
DELUXE SLICE

CHEESE BREAD STICKS (LG 14
CHEESE BREAD STICKS (XLG 16
PRIMAVERA SLICE

Pizza

NY WHITE

RIO RANCH

STUFFED MEAT

ROMA SPINACH

STUFFED CHICKEN DELUXE
PIZZA ALLA ANNA MARIA

Sandwiches
PHILLY STEAK CHEESE
ITALIAN CHICKEN
ITALIAN MEATBALL
ITALIAN MIX

HAM CHEESE

TURKEY CHEESE

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

SHRIMP SCAMPI SERVED OVER
SPAGHETTI

SHRIMP ALFREDO
ANNA MARIA’S LINGUINE
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS

$11.0

$11.0
$3.5
$12.0
$14.0
$3.5

$15.3
$15.3
$15.5
$15.3
$15.5
$15.5

$9.0
$15.3
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5

$11.0
$15.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0

SHRIMP MARINARA PARMIGIANA

Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP
COUNTRY RANCH WRAP
BIG BUFFALO WRAP
SUPREME WRAP

ANNA MARIA WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
BLT WRAP

Side dishes

LINGUINI WITH MARINARA SAUCE

SIDE SPAGHETTI IN MEAT SAUCE

SIDE SPAGHETTI IN MARINARA
SAUCE

SIDE ZITI IN MARINARA SAUCE
SIDE ZITI IN MEAT SAUCE
SAUTEED SPINACH

EXTRA DRESSING

Salads

SIDE SALAD
ﬂ GARDEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD
GREEK SALAD
SEAFOOD SALAD

fippetizers

ITALIAN WRAP

$15.0

$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5

$7.5
$6.0

$4.0

$4.0
$6.0
$4.5
$0.8

$4.8
$6.5
$8.5
$9.0
$6.5
$9.0
$8.0
$12.0

$8.5
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FRIED CALAMARI (SERVES 2)
FRIED RAVIOLI (6)

BASKET OF CHEESE FRIES
BASKET ONION RINGS
BASKET OF FRIES
JALAPENOS POPPERS (6)

1 GARLIC KNOT

HOMEMADE MEATBALLS

Pasta

PRIMAVERA

%" HOMEMADE LASAGNA

i -*:.i":;
» SPAGHETTI WITH
MARINARA SAUCE

BAKED SPAGHETTI

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO WITH
SHRIMP

FETTUCCINI ALFREDO

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
WITH MARINARA SAUCE

BAKED ZITI ANNA MARIA
MANICOTTI

RAVIOLI

TORTELLINI

STUFFED SHELLS WITH RICOTTA
CHEESE

GNOCCHI SORRENTINA
PENNE A LA VODKA

ZITI WITH MEATBALLS WITH
MARINARA SAUCE

RAVIOLI ANNA MARIA

LINGUINI WITH MEATBALLS WITH
MARINARA SAUCE

SPICY CHICKEN RAVIOLI
PASTA CARBONARA

$9.0
$6.5
$8.0
$7.5
$7.0
$7.0
$1.0
$4.5

$15.5
$9.0

$7.5
$9.0
$14.0
$10.0

$10.0

$11.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.5

$8.0

$9.0
$10.5

$10.0
$9.0
$10.0

$11.5
$11.0

PENNE ARRABIATA
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PASTA BOLOGNESE $11.0



dnna Maria’s Pizzeria Yenu

fdnna Maria’s Pizzeria

1059 S Main St, Graham, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:10
Tuesday 11:00 -20:10
Wednesday 11:00 -20:10
Thursday 11:00 -20:10
Friday 11:00 -20:10
Saturday 11:00 -20:10
Sunday 11:00 -20:10
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